
 
Cherry Orchard, 
Lichfield, 
Staffordshire, 
WS14 9AN 
Tel: 01543 263505  

Fax: 01543 410105                                              
 
                                                  Headteacher: Mrs D McLeary 

 

St. 

Joseph's 

Catholic 

Primary 

School 

 
Week 1: 

Tuesday 4th January 
Children return 

Wednesday 5th Jan Y6 Level 2 Bikeability 
Thursday 6th Jan Y6 Level 2 Bikeability 
Friday 7th January Y5 Level Bikeability 

Homework set 
Week 2: 

Monday 10th January 
9.30 am - Open Day - Prospective parents 

3.00pm Mission assembly  
Wednesday 12th 

January 
Flu vaccinations 

Thursday 13th January  2.15 pm - YR writing INSPIRE workshop 
Friday 14th January 9.10 am - Y6 celebration assembly  

Family Lunch - D-G 

2.15 pm - YR writing INSPIRE workshop 
Week 3: 

Monday 17th January 
1.15 pm - KS1 Water safety assembly 

2.15 pm - KS2 Water safety assembly 
Tuesday 18th January Return  Homework 
Wednesday 19th 

January 
9.15 am - Y1 - Writing INSPIRE workshop 

9.30 am - Governor’s strategy meeting 
Thursday 20th January 9.15 am - Y6 Writing INSPIRE workshop 
Friday 21st January Set homework  

Family Lunch - H-K 

1.30pm - House assembly 
Week 4: 

Monday 24th January 
9.15 am - Y5 - Writing INSPIRE workshop 

3.00 pm - Mission assembly 
Friday 28th January INSET day  
Week 5: 

Monday 31st January 
Y5 out Alton Castle  

3.00 pm - Mission assembly  
Tuesday 1st February Y5 out Alton Castle  

Homework Due 
Wednesday 2nd 

February 
Y5 out Alton Castle  

4.00 pm - Pre-school committee meeting  

5.00 pm - Finance committee meeting 



 
  

‘Growing with Jesus’ 
 

6.00 pm - Catholic Life committee meeting  
Thursday 3rd February 9.15 am - Y2 writing INSPIRE workshop  
Friday 4th February  Y4 celebration assembly  

Family lunch - L- P 

Set Homework 
Week 6: 

Monday 7th February 
Topic Week 

 

Children’s Mental Health week 

3.00 pm - Mission assembly  
Tuesday 8th February Internet Safety day 
Wednesday 9th February  4.00 pm - Personnel committee meeting  

5.00 pm - PHSW committee meeting 

6.00 pm - Curriculum committee meeting  
Thursday 10th February 9.15 am - Y4 Writing INSPIRE workshop 
Friday 11th February Y5 celebration assembly 

Family Lunch -Q-T 
Week 7: 

Monday 14th February 
Parent’s Evening 4.00-6.30 pm  

 
Tuesday 15th February Return Homework 
Wednesday 16th 

February 
9.15 am - Y3 Writing INSPIRE workshop 

4.00-6.30pm - Parent’s evening 
Friday 18th February Family Lunch - U-Z 

Set homework 

Break up - Half term 
  
Week 1: 

Monday 28th February 
Return to school 

3.00 pm - Mission Assembly 
Tuesday 1st March Homework due 
Thursday 3rd March World Book Day - Visiting author and poet (Staffordshire Poet 

Laureate) Mel Wardle-Woodend 
Friday 4th March Homework Set 
Week 2: 

Monday 7th March 
3.00pm - Mission Assembly 

Tuesday 8th March Voices for Equality Workshops Y5/6 
Wednesday 9th March Voices for Equality Workshops Y5/6 

FULL GOVERNING BOARD 6pm 
Friday 11th March Y1 Celebration Assembly  
Week 3: 

Monday 14th March 
British Science Week 

3.00pm - Mission assembly 
Tuesday 15th March Homework due 



 
  

‘Growing with Jesus’ 
 

Friday 18th  March Y3 celebration assembly  

Homework Set 
Week 4: 

Monday 21st March 
INSET 

Friday 25th March YR Celebration assembly 

Week 5: 

Monday 28th March 
Topic week 

3.00pm - Mission assembly 
Tuesday 29th March  Return homework 
Friday 1st April Y2 Celebration Assembly  

Week 6: 

Monday 4th April 
3.00pm - Mission assembly 

Wednesday 6th April 2.15 pm - Y3/4 Easter play  

Termly reports home 
Thursday 7th April  9.15 am - Stations of the Cross  

Friday 8th April Good to be Green assembly 

Easter Egg Treasure Hunts  

Break Up - 2.30pm 
 A few extras! 

Monday 25th April Return to school 

Mock SATs week Y6 
Monday 2nd May  Bank holiday 
Sunday 8th May First Holy Communion 
Monday 9th May SATs week 
Friday 27th May Sports Day 

Break up for half term 
Monday 6th June Children return to school 

Y6 residential week  
Thursday 16th June  Confirmation 

 
 
 


